1 1h Egebjerg

2 1C Helligkildegérd

3 7b Egebjerg

4 1N Helligkildegérd

Niels Stokholm Nielsen

Ma offentliggeres 2035
Anders Helligsg

Ole Henrik Kircheiner
Johannes Maller

Kristine Thomsen
Kommunen (Egebjerg Skole)
M. Willadsen

Ma offentliggeres 2039
Ma offentliggeres 2030
Brian Mortensen

Freddy Asbjgrn Pedersen
Niels Sgrensen (Yde)
Karl Sgrensen

Sgren Sgrensen

Jens Severin Christensen
Christian Pedersen Kjeer
Peder A. Larsen

Jens Meldgaard

Christen Christensen
Iver Eriksen

Maren Christensen Harregaard
Anders Chr. Christensen
Jens Peder Nielsen
Christen Mortensen
udskilt fra 7a

Ma offentliggeres 2040

2014
2001
1967
1963
1934
1908

2018
2009
2001
1988
1955
1952
1902
1898
1897
1890
1880
1878
1877
1876
1874
1874
1863

2019

Marlene Ngrskov og Erik Nielsen1991

Ejgil Strange

Harry Strange

Sidsel Marie Andersen

Alfred Marinus Larsen

Mads Andersen Seerup
Anders Kristian Jensen
Anders Amby Andersen
Thyholm Udstykningsforening

1977
1948
1937
1929
1929
1926
1910




5 1bHelligkildegara Ma offentliggares 2032 2011
Carsten Normark Kristensen 1993

Finn Jacobsen 1988
Oda Louise Madsen 1970
Anders Pedersen Madsen 1905
M. Villadsen

6 1M Helligkildegard Nedrevet 2003
Mona Bertelsen m.fl. 2002
Henning Friis Christensen 1981
Holger G. Jensen 1965
Anders Madsen 1964
Jens Peter Pedersen 1956
Alfred Larsen 1955
Otto Geert Poulsen 1938
Kristen Krabbe lversen 1935
Konrad Jensen 1932
Jens Peder Iversen 1922
Joseph Mikkelsen Nielsen 1919
Peder Knudsen Jensen 1919
J.M. Hyldgaard & M.P. Overgaard1918
Anders Peder Pedersen 1910

Thyholm Udstykningsforening



